
National Cooperative Development Corporation
Statewise Sanction & Release During Financial Year

From 01/04/2024 to 31/03/2025
Rs. in lakhs

ANDHRA PRADESH

ARUNACHAL PRADESH

ASSAM

BIHAR

DELHI

NAFED

NCCF

GOA

GUJARAT

HARYANA

HIMACHAL PRADESH

JAMMU & KASHMIR

KARNATAKA

KERALA

MADHYA PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA

MANIPUR

MEGHALAYA

MIZORAM

NAGALAND

ODISHA

PUNJAB

RAJASTHAN

SIKKIM

TAMIL NADU

TRIPURA

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

CHATTISGARH

JHARKHAND

UTTARAKHAND

A & N  ISLANDS

DAMAN & DIU

LAKSHADWEEP

PUDUCHERRY

TELANGANA

LADAKH

STATE/UT'S/INSTITUTION

 19,25,510.05000

 66.00000

 381.82500

 4,01,171.89004

 50,336.27139

 0.00000

 1,17,668.00000

 115.08204

 61,508.26898

 19,76,530.87823

 947.60000

 1,091.00000

 25,340.95741

 84,155.50800

 1,39,159.81600

 10,55,810.51606

 48.00000

 115.00000

 129.00000

 0.00000

 807.25000

 17,59,734.18100

 21,796.03500

 50.00000

 3,113.71700

 216.24000

 35,855.98500

 1,145.00000

 29,53,506.50000

 480.00000

 765.68329

 0.00000

 18.00000

 33.00000

 129.00000

 24,20,595.82157

 216.00000

SANCTION

 16,33,827.17771

 15.66480

 233.94446

 732.20559

 386.91839

 9,700.00000

 1,11,936.00000

 83.38004

 51,745.26332

 12,38,329.68411

 656.84808

 147.19019

 44,478.38391

 1,02,129.41176

 32,596.43398

 7,76,451.06015

 50.86181

 13.68047

 196.46736

 57.39515

 589.22080

 5,70,234.89650

 8,465.08213

 8.96000

 2,417.52618

 146.05838

 20,912.79253

 705.66872

 28,08,217.76203

 3,121.14405

 573.52433

 56.25000

 3.34000

 5.50800

 85.56594

 20,98,932.94661

 43.45000

RELEASE



National Cooperative Development Corporation
Statewise Sanction & Release During Financial Year

From 01/04/2024 to 31/03/2025
Rs. in lakhs

STATE/UT'S/INSTITUTION SANCTION RELEASE

TOTAL  1,30,38,548.07601  95,18,287.66748


